





(Affiliated to Mangalore University, Approved by AICTE & Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade) (Sponsored by: Women's National Education Society)

MSNIM Besant Campus, Bondel, Mangaluru - 575 008 Phone : 0824-2482668, 2482669 Mob. 89513 03111 No. 9513 Website : www.msnim.edu.in E-mail : info@msnim.edu.in

DECLARATION UNDER RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT (RTI)

Statutory Declaration under RTI Act: -

Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005 covers the statutory declaration of Manel Srinivas Nayak Institute of Management, Mangalore, Dakshina Kannada, Karnataka- 575008, website. It covers all the rules and regulations which are implemented by Government of Karnataka.

Our college is a college of co-education which is registered under Society Act by Government of Karnataka and permanently affiliated to Mangalore University. It runs as per rules and regulations made by the Government from time to time.

All the cells of committees of the institution are under statutory bodies and come under section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act, 2005. The application under the RTI Act along with a postal order/demand draft of Rs.10/- obtained in favour of Manel Srinivas Nayak Institute of Management, Mangalore, may be sent to the Public Information Officer (PIO) or handed over in his office. All information about the college under section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act 2005 is open for the public and it can be obtained by a citizen of India.

Mobile Email ID Designation Officer director@msnim.edu.in Director 9945354024 Dr. Molly S Chaudhuri 9845323716 sureshshenoy@msnim.edu.in Public Mr. Suresh Shenoy Information Officer Asst. Administrative Officer 9900232561 administration@msnim.edu.in Mrs. Yogitha Shetty

RTI Officers In charge:

Dr. Molly S. Chaudhuri Director Manel Srinivas Nayak Institute of Management MSNIM Besant Campus Bondel, MANGALORE - 575 008